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Depots
On Comd to QTCs 
Awaiting transfer to BTC 
Awaiting transfer to Eduo TC 
Trade Trg

TOTAL TRQ STREAM
Depots Resaleotion 4 Disp ’’.lag

CIV AC
TOTAL ACTIVE FORCE (CANADA)

(b) RESERVE FORCE

A 4 T Staff ........................... ...............
Effectives - Class I

19 Jun 12 Jun
G3 NRMA T0TA1. OS NRMA TOTAL
1298 » 1298 1448 1448
1999 925 2922 5081 1685 4766

45 55 78 90 75 165
6 - 6 6_| 6

65875 14758 80655 66508 15146 81454
9097 4791 15888 8860 4705 15565

249865 255626
11154 11150

185686 66179 260999 197042 66594 264756
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Non-Effectives ..............
Pacific Coast Militia Rang .. oveooooeeeeeeoo

0o»eo»ooeouaaj>oo«4«t>TOTAL

(c) RECAPITULATION OF TOTALS

o eoooooooeooe*

51 May 50 Apr

1284 1594
19570 19590
85445

5165
82197
4468

(15745) U5492)

109462 107649

19 Jun L 12 Jun
Abroad Abroad i 1

UK
Mise

Forces Canada Total UK
Mise

Faroes Canada Total
ACTIVE FORCE

Oti
NRMA
CIV AC

204421

464

6587
2785
105

I85686
66179
11154

1
594494 
689621 
11705)

200549

465

614 0 
2759

104

187042
S65Ô4
11150

595751
69545
11699

TOTAL
RESERVE FORCE

204885 9275 260999 475159
109462;

201014 9005 264756 474775
109462

TOTAL CON ARMY 204885 9275 260999 584621 201014 9005 264756
584255 |

GENERAL STAFF

2. (a) PC authorization was granted for :

(i) The formation in UK of 1 Film and Photo Unit as part
of the Public Relations Service but to operate as a distinct 
unit.

(ii) The formation in UK of 1 Base Pk to hold Lngr Stores.

(ill) The for motion in UK of 15 Fd Security Sec to serve 
2 Corps. This completes tue Fù :ucurlty us. for tud field
Force,

W.L.M. King Papers, Memoranda and Notes, 1940-1950, 
MG 26 J 4, Volume 259, pages C175059-C176576
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